�1
CATALOGUE
 2
 CONTENTS
 ABOUT US / HOW TO CONTACT US      3
 HOW MPO’S PART DESCRIPTIONS WORK     4
 HOW A SUBSTRATE IS MADE       5
 BK7 SUBSTRATES           6

of up to l/100 to be achieved and
roughnesses of less than 2 Angstroms.
6. Inspection: After finishing the polishing
process the substrate is cleaned and
inspected. The inspection involves a
visual inspection of the surfaces against
set international surface quality
standards (ISO or MIL), a measurement
of the physical dimensions and the
interferometric measurement of the
su r f ac e fl a t ne s s and / o r t he
transmitted wavefront distortion.
 6
BK7 SUBSTRATES
BK7 MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
BK7-FMR-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-FMR-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7-FMR-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
BK7-FMR-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
BK7-WMR-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-WMR-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7 WINDOW SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
BK7-FWD-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
BK7-FWD-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-FWD-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
BK7-FWD-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7-FWD-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
BK7-FWD-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
BK7-FWD-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
BK7-WWD-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-WWD-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface: inspection
polish, better than 5 arc min parallel,
Window specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig,
better than 10 arc sec parallel
Wedged Optics have a 30arc min (+/-5 arc min) wedge, thickness
specified for thick side
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 7
FUSED SILICA SUBSTRATES
FUSED SILICA MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
FS-FMR-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-FMR-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
FS-FMR-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
FS-FMR-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
FS-WMR-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-WMR-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
FUSED SILICA WINDOW SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
FS-FWD-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-FWD-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
FS-FWD-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
FS-FWD-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
FS-FWD-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
FS-WWD-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-WWD-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface: inspection
polish, better than 5 arc min parallel,
Window specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig,
better than 10 arc sec parallel
Wedged Optics have a 30arc min (+/-5 arc min) wedge, thickness
specified for thick side
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 8
SPHERICAL SUBSTRATES
FUSED SILICA MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) RADIUS OF CURVATURE
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-1.0M-CC 25.4mm 1000mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-1.5M-CC 25.4mm 1500mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-3.0M-CC 25.4mm 3000mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-5.0M-CC 25.4mm 5000mm concave
FUSED SILICA LENSES
PLANO - CONVEX
DIAMETER (D) NOMINAL FOCAL
LENGTH AT 1064NM
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-46.5-CX 25.4mm 100mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-56.6-CX 25.4mm 125mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-68.3-CX 25.4mm 150mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-112.4-CX 25.4mm 250mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-135.6-CX 25.4mm 300mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-226.9-CX 25.4mm 500mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-454.4-CX 25.4mm 1000mm
BK7 LENSES PLANO - CONVEX DIAMETER (D) NOMINAL FOCAL
LENGTH AT 1064NM
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-46.5-CX 25.4mm 90mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-112.4-CX 25.4mm 220mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-226.9-CX 25.4mm 450mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-454.4-CX 25.4mm 900mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 surface figure, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface:
inspection polish, ROC tolerance +/-1%
Lens specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,  λ/
10 surface figure, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig, focal length tolerance:
+/-0.5%
Plano- Concave substrates:
25.4mm diameter: 6.35mm edge thickness
Plano- Convex substrates:
25.4mm diameter: 6.35mm centre thickness
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 9
REFERENCE FLATS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
ZER-REF1-25.0-12.0-L/20 Zerodur 25.0mm 12.0mm
ZER-REF1-50.0-15.0-L/20 Zerodur 50.0mm 15.0mm
ZER-REF1-100.0-19.0-L/20 Zerodur 100.0mm 19.0mm
FS-REF1-25.0-12.0-L/20 Fused Silica 25.0mm 12.0mm
FS-REF1-50.0-15.0-L/20 Fused Silica 50.0mm 15.0mm
FS-REF1-100.0-19.0-L/20 Fused Silica 100.0mm 19.0mm
Specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/20 flatness, 20-10 scratch-
dig,  rear surface: inspection polish, better than 5 arc

>99.5%R @ 1030nm /45deg p-POL
on high-LIDT substrate
>=10J/cm2 in 1ns
(1000=on-1)
Optically contacted cube polariser,
>99.5%R s-POL & >95%T p-POL @
1064nm /45deg,
outside faces: AR (<0.25%R) @
1064nm /0deg
>=6J/cm2 in 1ns
(2000=on-1)
 14
AR-COATED WINDOWS
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-248-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-266-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-355-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-532-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-532-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-1030-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-1030-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-1064-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-1064-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-245-440-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 245nm-410nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-245-440-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 245nm-410nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-400-700-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 400nm-700nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-400-700-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 400nm-700nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-630-1100-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 630nm-1100nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-630-1100-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 630nm-1100nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm,  λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-
dig, better than 10 arc sec parallel
All single wavelength AR coatings give <0.25%R for the respective
wavelength.
The broadband AR coatings for 245nm-410nm give (<1%R avg.) while all
other listed broadband AR coatings give (<0.5%R avg.).
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 15
AR-COATED WINDOWS
AR @ 248nm /0º 	 	 	 	 	      AR @ 266nm /0º
AR @ 355nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      AR @ 532nm /0º
AR @ 1030nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      AR @ 1064nm /0º
AR @ 245-440nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      AR @ 400-700nm /0º
AR @ 630-1100nm /0º
 16
LASER LINE MIRRORS 00 INCIDENCE
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-248-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-248-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 248nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-248-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 248nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-266-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-266-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 266nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-266-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 266nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-355-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-355-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 355nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-355-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 355nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-532-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-532-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-532-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 532nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1030-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1030-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1030-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1064-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1064-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1064-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 1064nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface:
inspection polish
All coatings will give >99.7%R at the respective wavelength.
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 17
LASER LINE MIRRORS 00 INCIDENCE
HR @ 248nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 266nm /0º
HR @ 355nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 532nm /0º
HR @ 1030nm /0º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 1064nm /0º
 18
LASER LINE MIRRORS 450 INCIDENCE
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-248-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-248-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 248nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-248-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 248nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-266-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-266-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 266nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-266-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 266nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-355-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-355-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 355nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-355-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 355nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-532-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-532-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-532-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 532nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1030-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1030-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1030-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1064-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1064-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1064-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 1064nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface:
inspection polish
All coatings will give >99.3%R in rand.-POL at the respective wavelength.
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
 19
LASER LINE MIRRORS 450 INCIDENCE
HR @ 248nm /45º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 266nm /45º
HR @ 355nm /45º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 532nm /45º
HR @ 1030nm /45º	 	 	 	 	      HR @ 1064nm /45º
 20
METAL COATED MIRRORS
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
MATERIAL
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35-PAG 25.4mm 6.35mm Protected Silver
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52-PAG 50.8mm 9.52mm Protected Silver
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7-PAG 101.6mm 12.7mm Protected Silver
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35-PAL 25.4mm 6.35mm Protected
Aluminium
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52-PAL 50.8mm 9.52mm Protected
Aluminium
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7-PAL 101.6mm 12.7mm Protected
Aluminium
Specifications:
N-BK7, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface: inspection polish

diameter substrate
Anti reflection (AR)
coating for 0º or 45º
rand.-POL
Standard coating for 1” - 4”
diameter substrate
Partial reflectors reflectivity tolerance:  +/- 3% for 20%R and 50%R
        +/- 2% for 80%R and 90%R
       +/- 1%  for 95%R
       +/-0.75%R for 98%R
Anti-reflection coatings: <0.25%R for 0º and <1%R for 45º rand.-POL
 22
HIGH LIDT CUBE POLARISERS
PART NUMBER SIZE COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-CPOL-25.4-248 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 248nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-266 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 266nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-355 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 355nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-532 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 532nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-1030 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 1030nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-1064 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 1064nm
Specifications:
Fused Silica cube, optically contacted, Dimensional Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,
λ/8 transmitted wavefront distortion, 20-10 scratch-dig
Polarising coating immersed to give >99.5%R s-POL & >95%T p-POL @

Coating specifications:
400nm mirrors designed for 0deg angle of incidence:  >99.3%R @ 370-430nm /0deg
400nm mirrors designed for 45deg angle of incidence: >99.7%R @ 360-440nm /45deg s-POL&
                                                                                               >99%R @ 380-420nm /45deg p-POL
800nm mirrors designed for 0deg angle of incidence:  >99.3%R @ 740-860nm /0deg
800nm mirrors designed for 45deg angle of incidence:  >99.7%R @ 730-870nm /45deg s-POL &
                                                                                               >99%R @ 765-835nm / 45deg p-POL
Part Number Diameter
(D)
Thickness
(T)
Coating centre
wavelength
Angle of
Incidence
TTS-25.4-6.35-400-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 400nm 0 degrees
TTS-50.8-9.52-400-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 400nm 0 degrees
TTS-25.4-6.35-400-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 400nm 45 degrees
TTS-50.8-9.52-400-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 400nm 45 degrees
TTS-25.4-6.35-800-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTS-50.8-9.52-800-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTS-76.2-12.7-800-0 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTS-101.6-12.7-800-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
 25
Part Number Diameter
(D)
Thickness
(T)
Coating centre
wavelength
Angle of
Incidence
TTS-25.4-6.35-800-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTS-50.8-9.52-800-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTS-76.2-12.7-800-45 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTS-101.6-12.7-800-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTS-type mirror for 400nm / 0deg
TTS-type mirror for 400nm / 45deg
TTS-type mirror for 800nm / 0deg
TTS-type mirror for 800nm / 45deg

Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm, front surface:
λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface: inspection polish
Coating specifications:
800nm mirrors designed for 0deg angle of incidence: >99.3%R @ 730-870nm / 0deg
800nm mirrors designed for 45deg angle of incidence:  >99.5%R @ 710-890nm /45deg s-POL &
                                                                                               >99%R @ 750-850nm / 45deg p-POL
Part Number Diameter
(D)
Thickness
(T)
Coating centre
wavelength
Angle of
Incidence
TTB-25.4-6.35-800-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTB-50.8-9.52-800-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTB-76.2-12.7-800-0 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTB-101.6-12.7-800-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTB-25.4-6.35-800-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTB-50.8-9.52-800-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTB-76.2-12.7-800-45 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTB-101.6-12.7-800-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
COMPONENTS FOR ULTRAFAST LASERS
 27
TTB-type mirror for 800nm / 0deg
TTB-type mirror for 800nm / 45deg

Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm, front surface:
λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface: inspection polish
Coating specifications:
800nm mirrors designed for 0deg angle of incidence: >99.3%R @ 720-880nm / 0deg
800nm mirrors designed for 45deg angle of incidence:  >99.3%R @ 700-900nm /45deg s-POL &
                                                                                               >99.3%R @ 740-860nm / 45deg p-POL
Part Number Diameter
(D)
Thickness
(T)
Coating centre
wavelength
Angle of
Incidence
TTW-25.4-6.35-800-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTW-50.8-9.52-800-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTW-76.2-12.7-800-0 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTW-101.6-12.7-800-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTW-25.4-6.35-800-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTW-50.8-9.52-800-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTW-76.2-12.7-800-45 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTW-101.6-12.7-800-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
COMPONENTS FOR ULTRAFAST LASERS
 29
TTW-type mirror for 800nm / 0deg
TTW-type mirror for 800nm / 45deg
 30
TTMP Range
The TTMP range of mirrors has a protected silver coating optimised for the use with
ultrafast components
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm, front surface:
λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface: inspection polish
Coating specifications:
800nm mirrors designed for 0deg angle of incidence: >97%R (avg.) @ 700-900nm / 0deg
800nm mirrors designed for 45deg angle of incidence: >97.5%R (avg.) @ 700-900nm /45deg s-POL &
                                                                                          >96%R (avg.) @ 700-900nm / 45deg p-POL
Part Number Diameter
(D)
Thickness (T) Coating centre
wavelength
Angle of
Incidence
TTMP-25.4-6.35-800-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTMP-50.8-9.52-800-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTMP-76.2-12.7-800-0 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTMP-101.6-12.7-800-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 0 degrees
TTMP-25.4-6.35-800-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTMP-50.8-9.52-800-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTMP-76.2-12.7-800-45 76.2mm 12.7mm 800nm 45degrees
TTMP-101.6-12.7-800-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 800nm 45 degrees
TTMP-type mirror for 800nm / 0deg
TTMP-type mirror for 800nm / 45deg
 31
FS-ECPOL-25.4-700-900